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AROUND THE WORLD CRUISE
PACIFIC WORLD 118 th GLOBAL VOYAGE

SUMMER ROUTE IN 2024 

CAMPAIGN PROMO: 29 APR - 30 JUN 2023

*The schedule is subject to change.: Anchor Port

16 Aug, 2024 Fri Yokohama Japan

17 Aug, 2024 Sat Kobe Japan

21 Aug, 2024 Wed Wenzhou China

24 Aug, 2024 Sat Hong Kong China

26 Aug, 2024 Mon

31 Aug, 2024 Sat Colombo Sri Lanka

11 Sep, 2024 Wed

12 Sep, 2024 Thu

14 Sep, 2024 Sat Santorini Greece

15 Sep, 2024 Sun Piraeus Greece

17 Sep, 2024 Tue Kotor Montenegro

18 Sep, 2024 Wed

19 Sep, 2024 Thu

20 Sep, 2024 Fri Koper Slovenia

21 Sep, 2024 Sat Split Croatia

26 Sep, 2024 Thu Lisbon Portugal

28 Sep, 2024 Sat A Coruña Spain

01 Oct, 2024 Tue

02 Oct, 2024 Wed Chance to see the Northern Lights

ItalyTrieste

Date Ports of Call

Singapore

Passing through the Suez Canal

Port Said Egypt

Chance to see the Northern Lights

03 Oct, 2024 Thu

04 Oct, 2024 Fri

Reykjavik Iceland

12 Oct, 2024 Sat

13 Oct, 2024 Sun

19 Oct, 2024 Sat

20 Oct, 2024 Sun

24 Oct, 2024 Thu

25 Oct, 2024 Fri

26 Oct, 2024 Sat

27 Oct, 2024 Sun

02 Nov, 2024 Sat Easter Island Chile

11 Nov, 2024 Mon Papeete Tahiti

12 Nov, 2024 Tue Raiatea Tahiti

19 Nov, 2024 Tue Kahului [Maui] USA

20 Nov, 2024 Wed

21 Nov, 2024 Thu

01 Dec, 2024 Sun Yokohama Japan

02 Dec, 2024 Mon Kobe Japan

05 Oct, 2024 Sat

USANew York

Callao Peru

Honolulu [Oahu] USA

Cristobal Panama

Passing through the Panama Canal

Chance to see the Northern Lights

Chance to see the Northern Lights

Chance to see the Northern Lights

Date Ports of Call

CRUISE PACKAGE INCLUSIONS CRUISE PACKAGE EXCLUSIONS

- Accommodation onboard
- All meals at designated restaurant onboard
- Enjoy ship’s facilities and participate in daily
  activities onboard

- Flight arrangement & ground arrangement such as transfers, hotels, etc
- Travel Insurance, visa & optional shore excursions
- Personal expenses, such as laundry, telephone, internet, drinks, etc



Singapore - YokohamaYokohama - Yokohama

98 Days108 Days

Price per person in Ringgit Malaysia.

Cabin Class Balcony/
Window

Deck

PAIR TYPE
Balcony Suite

Junior Suite

Balcony I

Balcony II

Outside I

Outside II

Inside

Balcony

Balcony

Window

Window

-

-

8~10

8~10

11~12

9~10

8~11

5~6

8~12

11~12

9~10

8~11

5~6

8~12

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

I

J

K

L

M

293,400

236,400

142,600

134,500

105,100

101,000

92,900

SINGLE TYPE

Balcony I

Balcony II

Outside I

Outside II

Inside

266,300

214,600

129,400

122,100

95,400

91,700

84,300

256,800

242,100

189,300

181,900

167,200

151,800

146,700

132,300

130,300

84,900

233,100

219,700

171,800

165,100

151,800

137,800

133,200

120,200

118,300

77,100

(16 Aug - 1 Dec 2024) (26 Aug - 1 Dec 2024)

240,500

182,000

91,400

86,200

78,400

77,600

69,800

218,300

165,300

83,000

78,300

71,200

70,500

63,400

Regular
Fare

Regular
Fare

Full Payment
Discount

Full Payment
Discount

167,000

161,400

145,400

143,200

93,400

100,400

94,800

86,200

85,200

76,800

Early Bird
Discount

151,600

146,400

132,200

130,000

84,800

Window

-

8~11

5~6

8~12

E2

F2

G2

SEMI-SINGLE TYPE

Outside I

Outside II

Inside

109,200

105,100

97,000

82,700

81,800

74,200

99,100

95,400

88,100

75,100

74,300

67,400

91,000

90,000

81,600

82,600

81,600

74,000

91,200

86,000

78,200

77,400

69,600

Early Bird
Discount

-

-

-

-

PAYMENT TERMS & CANCELLATION POLICY

Promotions

Deposit

Balance payment

Early Bird Payment Discount

10% of cruise fare by 30 Jun 2023

120 days prior to departure

Full Payment Discount

Full payment is required latest by 30 Jun 2023

- Upon booking – 181 days  : MYR 500 (non-refundable)
- 180 – 91 days                       : 5% of total cruise fare
- 90 – 61 days                          : 30% of total cruise fare

- 60 – 31 days                 : 50% of total cruise fare
- 30 – 1 day                     : 70% of total cruise fare
- Same day / No show : 100% of full amount

� Cruise cancellation fees will be imposed as follows from the date of departure:

Price per person in Ringgit Malaysia.

OTHER COST

NOTES

� China @ MYR 130 (regular application 4 days)
� Sri Lanka @ MYR 168 – JG Handling Fee
� Egypt @ MYR 480 – JG Handling Fee
� USA @ MYR 772

Will be fixed and applied 5 months before departure if
applicable, on “Early bird discount” price. “Full payment
discount” price is inclusive of fuel surcharge.

Travel insurance is compulsory.
Please consult us if you wished to buy the coverage.

Port Charges

Onboard Tips

International Tourist Tax (Japan)

Fuel Surcharge

Travel Insurance

Visa Fees Per Passport for Malaysians
Visa requirements vary depending on nationality. Visa
Fees & charges are approximate amount & subject to
change. Participants are responsible for obtaining all
necessary visas prior to embarkation

2,375

5,400

38

1,995

4,900

    -    

Yokohama - Yokohama Singapore - Yokohama

Room sharing is available for Semi-Single type cabins (E2–G2). ● All cabins have a shower, toilet and refrigerator. ● You may be assigned to 
cabins equipped with bunk beds. We do not accept requests regarding cabin preference related to this. ● Guests can enjoy single occupancy 
of Balcony Suite or Junior Suite cabins at 200% of the cabin fare. ● Balcony Suites & Junior Suites are equipped with electronic bidet toilet seats. 
● Semi-Single type cabin is a private compartment space created by dividing twin-type cabin with curtain. The facilities of the Semi-Single 
type cabin such as shower, toilets and lockers etc are shared among cabin mates. ● Children 13 years old or younger at the time of departure 
are not eligible for room-sharing. ● The Family Plan allows 1 adult to bring 1 pre-schooler along. Details are available upon request.

Terms & conditions apply. � All prices are per person basis, excluding associated taxes, port charges, onboard tips and visa fees. � Prices shown are from Yokohama to Yokohama or 
Singapore to Yokohama. � If sailing is cancelled by Peaceboat and guest choose to have refund instead of Future Cruise Credit, a MYR 500 per person handling fee will be imposed. � “Early 
Bird Discount” rates EXCLUDE fuel surcharge. � “Full Payment Discount” rates include fuel surcharge, therefore no extra charges/refund will be offered. � The above information are correct 
at time of print, subject to availability and change without prior notice. � PHOTO： PEACEBOAT, adobe stock, shutterstock.com.

(Co no. 197501001345 / 23070-H) (KPK/LN 0424) (International & Domestic)

Holiday Tours & Travel Sdn. Bhd.

Address: Block 15 & 17-M, Jalan Medan Setia 1,
Plaza Damansara, Damansara Heights,
50490 Kuala Lumpur.

@holidaytoursmalaysia @holidaytoursmy

Contact us: 03 2303 9100

Email: hello@holidaytours.com.my

www.holidaytourstravel.com
TRAVEL 
SAFETY  
PR   MISE


